
Sd/-Mission Director,
Samagra Shiksha Axom
Kahilipara, Guwahati-19

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Mission Director, Samagra  Shiksha  Axom, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19,
Assam invites  following bids through GeM portal  :
1.GEM/2023/B/4319995 Dated : 09-12-2023 for  Supply, Installation

and Maintenance of Desktop, MFP Printer , UPS  for Digital Library
in schools.

2.GEM/2023/B/4317530 Dated : 09-12-2023 for  Supply of  Television
for Digital Library in schools.

Interested bidder may visit GeM portal and submit their bid in GeM
portal accordingly. The bid is also available in SSA website : https://
ssa.assam.gov.in

No. SSA-12018/5/2023-MIS/I/366815/2023 dated 13.12.2023


